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| CHARACTER
w INTOWN

- $225,000
g 4 Gleaming hard-
wsr| wood floors,
Jhuge eat In
.= | kitchen, main
floor famlly room

e

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

FABULOUS!! SUPER
HOME WITH MAIN
FLOOR
BACHELOR

SUITE!!
Sl Everything you wanted
S and more! Large kitchen
- with breakfast bar, wood
fioors, sliding walkout to patio, open concept with large 2-
storey great room. Separate den and dining room. 3+1 Brs, 4

;5;;! SPECTACULAR
: ERIN
COUNTRY
SRR BUNGALOW..
GEaal with amazing views.
| Stunning 3 bdrm
2 1| home in mint condi-
= tion. Updated

f ] Beautiful town-
e | house, modern
decor, ceramics,

3 lg bedrooms,

k.28 open concept
=== LR -D/R, incl.5

DREAM ACREAGE
To build your dream home. Five acres with over
500 ft. frontage on paved road. Handy location

wrs, Huge Loft over self contained, main floor bachelor
suite!!l Master Br with walk-in closet and ensuite! Super loca-
tion in an area of newer executive homes! For more info, call

kitchen, windows, parquet floors, ensuite, double
garage, mature & very pretty gardens, perennials etc. 15

appliances, CAC, CVAC, sec. system - private yard with
16'x 17 cedar deck - a must to see!! Call Pam*.

and I:-.=u.|ntjr3,r Tr::-ta%ly renmratecl bathroom, win-

dows upgraded, sunroom and on a 122 ft wide
lot on a dead end street. A must to see! Martha

near Hillsburgh. Offered at $159,900 with excel-
lent finance terms available. Grab your home

mins. to Georgetown. A real keeper. $319,000. Call Iris

Irwin® to view. 03-552-91 plans and call Bill Ellis**. 03-467-VL

Anna Lostritto* today. Only $349,000. 03-515-91 Summers*. 03-553-91

CENTURY wow!!! | BRAND NEW

i HOME IN TAKE A e o .. & oEM
& STEWARTTOWN LOOK AT 1RESORT! * T
1850’s home THIS!! [ E - 1Belfountain | . ﬂn qme-t street. 3
heavily treed family home on g R 0 VY I U . ;. cnncept hard-
s and  private. Bl 2 mature .7 of - & FEE - . ; 4 : .
e &8 | Extensive reno- = | an acre with fab- T i BERE et | T e gﬂﬂ ! “?’a"“.":-
e g uious lanscap- IRRY o 1 oo pol,saune 8 fceiing Great Room, mas- INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! .

- i =38 ing. One owner
home, spacmus kIT main fir fam. rm, main floor
office, immaculate - all 7 min. to Ganrgetnwn ‘GO’
and min. to Bruce Trail. Country close to town.
$499,000. Martha Summers*, 03-537-31

upgraded trim, win-
dows, bonus room
on 2nd level. $224,900.Call Rod* or Dinah*.

03-504-90

over the last 10 years. Large rooms, pine floors,
beamed ceilings. 2400 sq. ft. with potential to finish 2
additional attic rooms 40' long and 30’ long. Price
$329,900. Call Matthew* or John* Hill. 03-480-30

Beautiful building, great location. 2 street
access, 7600 square feet. Ready to move
in. Call David Burland* today. 03-345-90

ter with ensuite & solarium, 3rd fl and basement finished,
amazing landscaping with pond & waterfall, walking trails.
$949,000. Call Kathy*. 03-556-30

* $950,000 :. NEW PRICE A HOME 5 GLEN HALTON
. ove A . 8 GENTLEMAN'S
y et o Superb restoration of N WILLIAMS ON RESIDENCE

: the “Bethel” church =1 THE CREDIT 25 ) I
3 into . an incredible 1 RIVER 4ﬁ1f4?:lc;ﬂsla$1dﬂﬁeﬂtg
hnf'llj& True catr?ea;:lra: ™| mag ine! mins to downtown
b i ceilings, origina =1 Beautiful log S T.0. Fabulous cus-
. 3 .hfuri-:lwgodl fionrlqg: bungalow with Bl o ~= RN tom home approx
INVESTMENT PROPERTY - 3»':?ng E}pger?sl?ong;gt CHIbREEL. Co- SERERT YALUE S finished walkout basement, 2nd kitchen, fg?:?gatﬁrgﬁn;nﬂﬁs flgltiﬁ

! " " & . . : 5y s . ”_ .
168 ac; 5 min from Cambridge, 15 min £y | with flair and charm, e, A i e 5“!;:'33 i i e bdrm, 3 pce, sauna etc. Main level comprises large principal
- ; 4118 ro 364,000. da, all overlooking the Credit River. Sell the cottage. (‘01), oil tank (‘01), partially fin. bsmt with wksp, and 4| ter h

to fut “GO" Call John D 2 ] oms. $ 00 . | : 1 staircase up down. arge bdrms, master has 7 piece
O future . Lall John Urewry . 4 } Martha Summers*. You can have it all right here! $529,000. Call Kathy oversized detached garage, loads of parking. ensuite and private balcony. Updated to the nines. This one is a

03-272-30

03-468-99 03-328-91 Ellis*. 03-451-30 Only $194,900. Call Holly Light*. 03-536-31 keeper at $619,000. Call Iris Irwin® to view.

CASTLE- gggl;-, g4 CENTURY 1 ACRE
HOMA 2 BEDROOM ol “ACRES LOT
Feel like royalty liv- ACRES |NGLE i
B | ing in this impecca- ON Set well back " B | e |
;... 8 by maintained | § GREAT LARGE g from paved g WOOD § IE foopagl LR L
o B s e el ;Ddag lbdl:';r?r?::?l; $1 30 000 h o ——— R
i Waterford model, § | * Hardwood, living/ § a3 _ T e s s R A T
""" 2640 sq. ft. of bright open space, incredible landscaping = diningfbedrmmg Py Eat-;ln k’tf‘:he.'l"* I 3 r— Treed mt near CUSTUM BUILT ON 2 4 ACFIES $549, ﬂﬂﬁ -
with heated self-maintaining inground pool surrounded by » Crown mouldings, Dbl closets :gr;mmr ﬁm_',g Caledon Golf Club and minutes to skiing, hiking, bik- Long tree lined driveway toa wonderful home nestled in the
patterned concrete decking. Four bedrooms, master has * Great 3 season SUI.'IpEJTI:?h _ = and dining rooms. Recent windows, 2 stair- ing and riding. Ravine on one side. Private, quiet woods. Main level master, large principal rooms, full fin-
5 pc ensuite, walk-in closet & sitting room. Call Sandra » Upgraded shingles; GO; Flexible Closing cases, separate 4 car garage. $384,000. road, excellent location. Martha Summers®. ished lower level with walkout, 4th bdrm, bathroom, office
Brianceau* today for more details. 03-554-31 Call Lynn Drewry*. 03-573-30 Martha Summers®*. 03-439-31 03-549-60 and recreation room. Martha Summers*. 03-546-91

FABULOUS THIS WAS ERIN couugnv FABULOUS
RAVINE THE HEIG ; RETREAT
SETTING BUILDER’S BEALII.'TTYS' Spectacular 96.5 PROPERTY
Prestigious street. MODEL v acre PTU'EE”? EGU'EE ONLY
Superb upgraded New Listing! of Erin. “Stonecroft . $249,900!
home. Hardwood & HOME!! 100'x150" ot operating B&B, ban- "
# marble floors. Super four bed- B s and a quiet g:ﬁtt:'e ctt:ér;fer;r:]c:l -I:I)-hIEFFS t”m a drive-
Remodeled family I room, appm}q- CI’E‘ECEI"’II IGEETIGH fﬂ!’ ﬂ'liS spacious home. Well maintained ceats '-?5 specializ- g UTEEBEE.’II Tl?{?;;

room with double geous
kitchen, huge private treed backyard, hardwood
floors, updated baths, 2 gas fireplaces+++. Call Liz

Doell* to view this great home. 03-516-30

3 bdrm home, freshly decorated with new flooring in
many areas. Great floor plan with updated eat-in kitchen,
rec room with new carpet and Elmira woodstove.
$254,900. Call right away to view this weekend! John* or
Matthew Hill*. 03-542-91

matelyr 2800 sq. ft with all the upgrades, double-
sided fireplace, raised panel pine kitchen, main floor
office and family room on huge lot, walking distance
to village. $439,000. Martha Summers*. 03-539-91

ing in weddings etc. Fully licenced, 2200 sq. ft.
guest house, 9 bdrms all ensuite, 2 ponds, pool,
spa, conservation land with hiking trails, Eramosa
River tributary, bank barn and so much more. Call
Iris Irwin* for details. 03-437-91

: ' : width beveled patio
doors to enjoy the view. Maintenance free muiti-level
deck. Patterned concrete drive and entry way.
Garden accent lighting. $465,000. Martha
Summers". 03-482-30

“BRIMSTONE” GLEN

= FABULOUS
i BUNGALOW
{2 Bedroom
on 50’ Lot!

M Qutstanding " kitchen
21 renovation! 10 ceiling,

pantry, glass block
wall, ceramics, tiled counter top, backsplash & halogen lighting.
Updates incl. vinyl windows, CAC, Lennox furnace, front porch, interlock
walk-way, built-in entertainment unit, hardwood under broadioom.
Separate entrance to bsmt. w/3 piece bath (needs finishing but ideal for

in- Iams'} Call Jodie McGucken* today for more details.  03-602-30

S
g !
&

BRIGHT AND
AFFORDABLE
Sunlight beams through the
& 1 baicony of this super sweel,
& | super clean 2 bedroom unit
with oak kitchen and 5 appli-
#] ances, water softener and 2
& parking spaces. Located close
d to GO and shopping. Will carry
4 for $880/month with 5% down.
& Call Monica* today to find out
how! 03-576-30

BE PRE-
PARED TO
BE

1 CAPTIVATED

+ | Gorgeous bun-

i —1 galow privately
situated on 3.4 acres with pond, island & bridge.
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